
SNOOT

Trimless

Trim

Material:  Steel trim with powder coating finish, Alu. extrusion 
housing & heatsink, Alu. forging heatsink, plastic baffle with 
liquid coating finish. Housing & trim can be made into black or 
white finish.

Application: Residential, shopping mall, shops, office, restaurant 
& bar, museum, art gallery, showroom, exhibition center
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SpotlightLong snoot
(adjustable)

Short snoot
(adjustable)

Wall washerFixed

Pendant

Light engine

Striped Glass Honeycomb Louver Diffusion Sheet

or or

or or

Long Snoot Short SnootFixed

1X1, 1X2, 1X3 trims are available, adjustable, downlight, wall 
washer, pendant, spot modeules can be installed tool-free.  
Combination of different lighting modules can be used in a 
single area for different lighting purposes.  
Snoot baffle design can reduce the presence of the fixture.
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Colours
Black White

Colours
Black White

Colours
Black White

41

218

11
5

41

321
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5

41

103
103

206
103

309
103

Colours
Black White

Colours
Black White

Colours
Black White

41 41 41

134

13
4

23

13
4

23

225

13
4

23

315

Trim

Trimless

SNOOT-TL1 SNOOT-TL2 SNOOT-TL3

SNOOT-T1 SNOOT-T2 SNOOT-T3

98
98

189
98

279
98
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LED Consumption                      12.8W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        1387 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/24°/38°/60°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1800.003

IP20

Colours
Black White

LED Consumption                      12.8W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        1387 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/24°/38°/60°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1800.004

IP20

Colours
Black White

Ø42

72

 

10
3

30° 

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

Accessories

SG7-1
striped glass

H7-1
honeycomb louver

DS7-1
diffusion sheet

42.5°60

3030

60

5951

1488

661

371

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

0.38

0.76

1.14

1.52

1.90 238

29



IP20 355° IP20 355°

LED Consumption                      12.8W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        1387 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/24°/38°/60°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1800.005

Colours
Black White

LED Consumption                      12.8W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        1387 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/24°/38°/60°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1800.006

Colours
Black White

90 90
90

96 96

20° 

Ø40 Ø40

20° 

20° 20°

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

Accessories

SG7-1
striped glass

H7-1
honeycomb louver

DS7-1
diffusion sheet

Accessories

SG7-1
striped glass

H7-1
honeycomb louver

DS7-1
diffusion sheet

38°60

3030

60

5154

1288

572

322

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

0.34

0.68

1.02

1.37

1.71 206

41.1°60

3030

60

3582

895

398

223

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

0.37

0.74

1.11

1.49

1.86 143
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IP20 90° 355°

LED Consumption                      6.4W

Voltage                                       48 (Vac)

Lumen                                        626 (lm)

Beam Angle                               10°/20°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1800.002

Colours
Black White

LED Consumption                      6.4W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        542 (lm)

Beam Angle                               10°/20°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1800.001

IP20

Colours
Black White

25
0

48

Ø40

Ø40

15
3

90

50

90
° 

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

20.6°60

3030

60

6336

1584

704

396

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

0.18

0.36

0.54

0.72

0.90 253
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